Department Name
Aatyaika

Balroga
Kayachikitsa
Panchkarma
Shalakyatantra M
Shalakyatantra N
Shalyatantra
Striroga
Swasthrakshnam

Grand Total

PES Ayurvedic Rugnalay

Bhandara, Dist.Bhandara

OPD Total Patient Count By Department

Start Date:- 01/03/2025 To 31/03/2025

Total
166
384
1203
1042
397
331
767
734
205

5223

i

P

Principal
Bhojraj Bhondekar Ayurvedic

Mahavidyalaya Sirsi, Bhandara



